FHS BELL SCHEDULE 2022- 2023

6:55 AM - 5 MINUTE WARNING BELL

- 7:00 START OF 1ST
7:41 END OF 1ST
ond 7:45 START OF 2ND
8:26 END OF 2ND
ard 8:30 START OF 3RD
9:11 END OF 3RD
st 9:15 START OF 4TH; 1ST LUNCH
9:56 END OF 4TH
it 10:00 START OF 5TH; 2ND LUNCH
t 10:41 END OF 5TH
6th 10:45 START OF 6TH; 3RD LUNCH
11:26 END OF 6TH
T 11:30 START OF 7TH; 4TH LUNCH
12:11 END OF 7TH
ath 12:15 START OF 8TH
12:56 END OF 8TH
o 1:00 START OF 9TH
1:41 END OF 9TH

Student Bus Departure - 1:48pm

FHS Bell Schedule
Beginning 9/15/22





